UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON, TACOMA

STAKEHOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION 

	Stakeholder Department

	Contact Name
	Title 
	Email

	Academic Technologies


	Darcy Janzen
	Director of E-Learning Services
	janzen@uw.edu

	Information Technology


	Patrick Pow
	Vice Chancellor for Information Technology 
	ppow@uw.edu


	Office of Global Affairs


	Jeff Cohen
	Executive Director, Office of Global Affairs
	jwcohen2@uw.edu 

	Library


	Justin Wadland 
	Interim Director of the UW Tacoma Library and Associate Dean of University Libraries

	jwadland@uw.edu

	Teaching and Learning Center


	Rebecca Disrud 
	Associate Director, Writing Center 

	rdisrud@uw.edu


	
	Dwayne Chambers
	Associate Director, Quantitative Center

	dwaynech@uw.edu 

	Campus Planning and Real Estate


	Elizabeth Hyun 
	Project Manager
	ekhyun@uw.edu

	Office of the Registrar


	Andrea Coker-Anderson 
	Registrar
	cokera@uw.edu

	Enrollment Services


	Mentha Hynes-Wilson
	Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs
	hynes@uw.edu 

	Advancement
	Joshua Knudson
	Vice Chancellor for Advancement

	knudsonj@uw.edu



For graduate proposals, in addition to the above, please include: 
	Academic Affairs 
	Jill Purdy
	Executive Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs

	jpurdy@uw.edu 

	
	Tammy Jez
	Strategic Project Manager
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	jezt@uw.edu
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